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American Chemical Society
Committee on Chemists with Disabilities
2017 Roster
Dr. John J. Johnston (16-18)

Chair, Member

USDA-FSIS

Bldg. D, Room 2059
Fort Collins, CO 80526-8116

Office: (202) 365-7175

E-mail: john.johnston@fsis.usda.gov

Dr. Allison A. Aldridge (16-18)

Member

1703 Hampshire Green Ln. Apt 23

Silver Spring, MD 20903-2410

Home: (312) 217-2510 

E-mail: allison457@aol.com
Dr. Kristin Bowman-James (16-18)

Member
University of Kansas
Chemistry Department

1251 Wescoe Hall

Lawrence, KS 66045-7572

Office: (785)864-3669 

Home: (785)841-3760 

Fax: (785)864-5306 

E-mail: kbjames@ku.edu 

Mr. Robert A. Gates (15-17)

Member

Chemist, USDA ARS ERRC (Retired)

4606 Arendell Avenue (H)

Philadelphia, PA 19114

Cell: (215) 370-0826
E-mail: gatesr@att.net
Dr. Lee W. Hoffman (17-19)

Member
Assistant Teaching Professor
Chemistry Department 

College of Arts and Sciences

Drexel University
3141 Chestnut St.

Disque Hall 417

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Office: 215.895.1784

Fax: 215.895.1265

E-mail: drexel.edu/chemistry

Dr. Kevin L. Kelly (17-19)

Member
Bureau of Reclamation, DFC
PO Box 25007, Mail Stop 86-68540
Denver, CO 80225-0007
Office: (720)663-7944 
E-mail: kkelly@usbr.gov
Ms. Marcie J Merritt (17-19)
Member
Boeing Portland
Liaison Engineering 5P-041
19000 NE Sandy Blvd
Portland, OR 97230-6810

Office: (503)936-1196 
E-mail: Marcie.J.Merritt@Boeing.com

Dr. Todd E. Pagano (15-17)
Member

RIT/NTID
52 Lomb Memorial Drive, LBJ-1285

Rochester, NY 14623

Office:  (585) 475-4539
E-mail: tepnts@rit.edu
Ms. Missy A. Postlewaite (17-19)

Member
11 Saddlebrook Drive
Sewell, NJ 08080-3309
Home: (609)313-3840 
E-mail: MelissaPostlewaite@gmail.com

Dr. Patricia Ann Redden (17-17)
Member
St. Peter's University
Chemistry Department
2641 John F Kennedy Blvd
Jersey City, NJ 07306
Office: (201)761-6440 
Fax: (201)761-6431 
E-mail: predden@saintpeters.edu

Ms. Annemarie D. Ross (15-17)

Member

RIT/NTID LBJ-2270
52 Lomb Memorial Drive
Rochester, NY 14623-5604
Office: (585) 475-6041 

E-mail: adrnts@rit.edu 

Mr. Rafael I. San Miguel (17-19)

Member
YOLO Flavors

3277 Craggy Pt SE

Atlanta, GA 30339-4302

Office: (404)676-7319 

E-mail: rafael.i.sanmiguel@gmail.com
Mr. James Schiller (16-18)
Member
Merck Research Laboratories
WP75B - 300
770 Sumneytown Pike
West Point, PA 19486-8000
Office: (732)996-1707 
E-mail: james.schiller@merck.com

Ms. Marilynn Sikes (15-17)

Member

617 Heathermoor Court
Charlotte, NC 28209
Home: (704) 523-7458
E-Mail: marilynn.sikes@gmail.com
Ms. Virginia Stern (16-18)

Member
3218 Newark Street, NW

Washington, DC 20008

Home: 202/363-6461

E-mail: jinny@sternland.com

Ms. Judith A. Summers-Gates (15-17)

Member

Chemist, Food and Drug Administration (Retired)

4606 Arendell Avenue (H)

Philadelphia, PA 19114

Home: (215) 370-0826
E-mail: gatesr@att.net
Dr. Darrell G. Watson (17-19)

Member
Professor Emeritus 

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor

Box 8013 UMHB Station

Belton, Texas  76513 

Office: (254) 295-4536
Home: (254) 933-1610
E-mail: dwatson@hot.rr.com
Mr. Henry Wedler (16-18)
Member

805 West Street 

Petaluma, CA 94952

Office: (707) 338-3692

Email: hobywedler@gmail.com 

Dr. Debra A. Feakes (17-17)

Committee Associate

Texas State University
Chem. & Biochem.
601 University Drive
San Marcos, TX 78666
Office: (512)245-7609 
E-mail: df10@txstate.edu 

Mr. Pedro E. Flores Gallardo
Committee Associate

8661 E Pomegranate Street
Tucson, AZ 85730
Office: (520)241-9422 
E-mail: pefloresgallardo@pima.edu 

Dr. Christian Hamann (17-17)
Committee Associate

Albright College
Chem. & Biochem.
PO Box 15234
Reading, PA 19612-5234

Office: (610)921-7740 
E-mail: chamann@albright.edu

Dr. George L. Heard (17-17)
Committee Associate
University of North Carolina Asheville
Department of Chemistry CPO #2010
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: (828)337-7943 
E-mail: glheard@gmail.com 

Dr. Carl E. Heltzel (17-17)
Committee Associate

102 Bobolink Drive
Seneca, SC 29672-2141
Office: (864)634-4495 
E-mail: carlheltzel@gmail.com 
Dr. Lucian A. Lucia (17-17)
Committee Associate

North Carolina State University
Department of Forest Biomaterials

Department of Chemistry

3108 Robertson Hall, 714A Dabney Hall

CB 8005, CB 8204

Raleigh, NC 27695

Office: (919) 889-7059

Fax: (919) 515-6302

E-mail: lucian.lucia@gmail.com

Ms. Ashley Neybert (17-17)
Committee Associate

4870 W 157th Street
Overland Park, KS 66224-3810
Office: (972)369-6010 
E-mail: crazy4chemistry@att.net 
Dr. R. Lee Penn (17-17)
Committee Associate

University of Minnesota
Chemistry Institute
B4, 139 Smith Hall
207 Pleasant Street SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Office: (612)626-4680 
E-mail: rleepenn@umn.edu 

Dr. Sharon Rozovsky (17-17)
Committee Associate

Associate Professor

Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry

136 Brown Laboratory

University of Delaware

Newark, DE 19716

Office: 302-831-7028 (office)/302-831-3316 (lab) 8193 (NMR lab)

Fax:
302-831-6335

E-mail: rozovsky@udel.edu

http://www.udel.edu/chem/rozovsky/group/index.html

Dr. Theresa L. Windus (17-17)
Committee Associate

Iowa State University
Department of Chemistry
1605 Gilman Hall
Ames, IA 50011
Office: (515)294-6134 
E-mail: twindus@iastate.edu 
Ms. Laureen Summers (17-17)
Consultant

Program Associate, AAAS
1200 New York Avenue, NW
Washington, DC  20005
Office: (202) 326-6649
E-mail: lsummers@aaas.org www.entrypoint.org
Ms. Paula H. Christopher (2007)
Staff Liaison

American Chemical Society

1155 16th Street, NW

Washington, DC 20036

Office: (202)872-6122
Cell: (202) 384-7335

E-mail: p_christopher@acs.org
Ms. Zaida C. Morales Martinez (12-17)

ConC Liaison
Chemistry Professor Emeritus 
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry 
Florida International University

13239 S.W. 85th Terrace

Miami, FL 33183-4154

Home & Fax: (305) 386-3206

E-mail: moralesmartinez@comcast.net
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